NEW FRESHMEN

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN

NEW TRANSFERS

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS

NEW FRESHMEN AND TRANSFERS

APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for SPRING 2005

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

86
109
195

35
27
62

257

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

409
552
961

125
183
308

1,269

TABLE II-1

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

66
84
150

22
19
41

191

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

370
514
884

103
148
251

1,135

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.77
0.77
0.77

0.63
0.70
0.66

0.74

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.90
0.93
0.92

0.82
0.81
0.81

0.89

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

42
56
98

12
21

119

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

265
368
633

42
72
114

747

* Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.64
0.67
0.65

0.41
0.63
0.51

0.62

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.72
0.72
0.72

0.41
0.49
0.45

0.66



